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STAINLESS STEEL LIFTING
TABLE - LIFT-O-LET 120
Størrelser 1100x600mm
ca. vægt 50kg
Lifting capacity 120kg
Wheels Ø100
Suitable for the food
industry

✔

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE TABLE
WITH TILT FUNCTION -
2100X1000 MM - ERG-O-
LIFT 300

This height adjustable table with tilt function in size
2100x1000 mm is a powerful, ergonomic
workstation designed for heavy industrial
processes, assembly, production and workshop
tasks. The table is built to optimize the working
environment and reduce physical strain - even
when handling heavy...

Størrelser 2100x1000x700-1000mm
ca. vægt 150kg
Lifting capacity 400kg
Table top 15 mm birch plywood

film/film
Vip function 2 separate tilt functions

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/stainless-steel-lifting-table-lift-o-let-120/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Stainless+steel+lifting+table+-+Lift-O-Let+120
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/stainless-steel-lifting-table-lift-o-let-120/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Stainless+steel+lifting+table+-+Lift-O-Let+120
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/height-adjustable-table-with-tilt-function-2100x1000-mm-erg-o-lift-300/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+table+with+tilt+function+-+2100x1000+mm+-+Erg-O-Lift+300
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/height-adjustable-table-with-tilt-function-2100x1000-mm-erg-o-lift-300/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+table+with+tilt+function+-+2100x1000+mm+-+Erg-O-Lift+300
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A-FRAME ON WHEELS -
1500X1100X2050MM

This A-Frame on wheels - 1500x1100x2050 mm is
designed for safe and efficient handling of
switchboards, panels and large flat items. The stand
is robustly constructed and designed specifically for
switchboard assembly, but it is also suitable for a
wide range of other environments where heavy or...

Størrelser 1500x1100x2050mm
ca. vægt 50kg
Maximum Load 100kg. per plate
Shelf plate 4x 18 mm birch plywood

film/film
Wheels 4 swivels with brakes

Læs mere
SKU: 3086810002

WASTE RACK WITH PEDAL -
440X420X630MM

Compact waste rack with pedal - 440x420x630 mm,
weight 12 kg. Solid steel construction with non-
contact pedal operation for better hygiene in
production, workshops and institutions.

Størrelser 440x420x630mm
ca. vægt 12kg
Maximum Load 30kg
Wheels Ø75
Låg and Pedal

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/a-frame-on-wheels/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=A-frame+on+wheels+-+1500x1100x2050mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/a-frame-on-wheels/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=A-frame+on+wheels+-+1500x1100x2050mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/bag-stand-with-pedal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Waste+rack+with+pedal+-+440x420x630mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/bag-stand-with-pedal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Waste+rack+with+pedal+-+440x420x630mm
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WASTE RACK WITH LID -
440X420X630-900MM

Practical waste rack with lid - 440x420x630-900 mm,
weight approx. 11 kg and equipped with wheels
Ø75 for flexible placement. Ideal for hygienic waste
management in production, institutions and
warehouses.

Størrelser 440x420x630-900mm
ca. vægt 11kg
Maximum Load 30kg
Wheels Ø75
Låg

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

PLATE TROLLEY WITH
ROLLERS -
1200X800X442MM

Efficient sheet metal trolley with rollers -
1200x800x442 mm, weight approx. 70 kg, with
front-mounted roller rail and ball rollers. Maximum
load 400 kg evenly distributed. Ideal for internal
transportation and assembly in production and
warehouses.

Størrelser 1200x800x442mm
ca. vægt approx. 70kg
Maximum Load 400kg
Wheels Ø100
Kugle ruller
Roller rails

Læs mere
SKU: S110438

https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/bag-stand-with-lid/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Waste+rack+with+lid+-+440x420x630-900mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/bag-stand-with-lid/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Waste+rack+with+lid+-+440x420x630-900mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/plate-trolley-with-rollers-1200x800x442mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Plate+trolley+with+rollers+-+1200x800x442mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/plate-trolley-with-rollers-1200x800x442mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Plate+trolley+with+rollers+-+1200x800x442mm
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HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE TABLE
WITH TILT FUNCTION -
900X600MM - DUO-LET
3070

Height adjustable table with tilt function -
900x600x720-1370 mm. Electric height and tilt-
adjustable workbench for assembly and precision
work. Robust construction with lifting capacity of 50
kg and weight approx. 40 kg. Ideal as an assembly
table, electrical panel table or workstation in...

Størrelser 900x600x720-1370mm
ca. vægt 40kg
Lifting capacity 50kg
Wheels Ø100
Vip function up to 42°

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

LARGE SHEET METAL
TROLLEY - 2000X800X1200
MM

Robust large sheet metal trolley - 2000x800x1200
mm in heavy-duty steel for safe transportation of
large sheets and items. The trolley has Ø160 wheels,
a weight of approx. 180 kg and a maximum load of
400 kg, providing stable and efficient material
handling in both production and storage.

Størrelser 2000x800x1200mm
ca. vægt 180kg
Maximum Load 400kg
Wheels Ø160

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/height-adjustable-workbench/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+table+with+tilt+function+-+900x600mm+-+Duo-Let+3070
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/height-adjustable-workbench/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+table+with+tilt+function+-+900x600mm+-+Duo-Let+3070
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/large-sheet-metal-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Large+sheet+metal+trolley+-+2000x800x1200+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/large-sheet-metal-trolley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Large+sheet+metal+trolley+-+2000x800x1200+mm
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LOWERING TABLE WITH
SUPERSTRUCTURE -
1800X800MM - DUO-LET
3070

Lowering table with superstructure - 1600x800mm,
1800x800mm or 2000x800mm. Robust workbench
with electric height adjustment and canopy,
prepared for lights, tool boards, shelves, boxes,
monitor arms and computer holder. Weight 80 kg
and lifting capacity 400 kg. Perfect as an
ergonomic...

Størrelser 1800x800mm
ca. vægt 80kg
Lifting capacity 400kg
Lifting columns 4 pcs DL6 – 650 slg.

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

SMALL EXTRACTION TABLE
- 650X450X900 MM

Compact small extraction table - 650x450x900mm
with strong steel construction and efficient
extraction. Suitable for precision work and small
assembly tasks where clean air and ergonomics are
in focus. With a working height of 900 mm and a
weight of 24 kg, the table provides stability and...

Størrelser 650x450x900mm
ca. vægt 24kg
Maximum Load 100kg
Table top 20×30 beech slats
Wheels Ø75

Læs mere
SKU: 403003001

https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/complete-small-height-adjustable-table-duo-let-3070/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Lowering+table+with+superstructure+-+1800x800mm+-+Duo-Let+3070
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/complete-small-height-adjustable-table-duo-let-3070/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Lowering+table+with+superstructure+-+1800x800mm+-+Duo-Let+3070
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/small-extraction-table/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Small+extraction+table+-+650x450x900+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/small-extraction-table/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Small+extraction+table+-+650x450x900+mm
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2-COMPARTMENT ROLL
CONTAINER - FLEXIBLE AND
MANAGEABLE STORAGE

Clear 2-compartment roll container with no door -
ideal for warehousing, logistics or production.
Available in any RAL color and custom sizes.

Størrelser 1200x800x1750mm
ca. vægt 75kg
Maximum Load 300kg
Wheels Ø160

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

PALLET TRUCK

Introducing our Pallet Truck 1200x870 Special - a
durable and reliable solution designed specifically
for efficient pallet picking in pallet racking.

Product specifications:
- Durable steel construction: Solid design to
withstand the strain of daily pallet picking.
- Size: Optimal size of...

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/cages/roll-container-with-doors/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=2-compartment+roll+container+-+flexible+and+manageable+storage
https://jas.dk/en/products/cages/roll-container-with-doors/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=2-compartment+roll+container+-+flexible+and+manageable+storage
https://jas.dk/en/products/transportation/pallet-truck/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Pallet+truck
https://jas.dk/en/products/transportation/pallet-truck/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Pallet+truck
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SMALL MESH CAGE -
900X1200MM

Compact small mesh cage - 900x1200 mm with
robust steel frame, dead weight 112 kg and
maximum load 480 kg. Ideal as a mesh cage,
transport cage or waste cage in warehouses and
logistics.

Størrelser 900x1200mm
ca. vægt 112kg
Maximum Load 480kg

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

STORAGE RACK ON WHEELS
- 1250X800X1700 MM

Robust storage rack on wheels - 1250x800x1700
mm with 4 shelves and a maximum load of 250 kg.
The 4 Tente wheels provide easy and stable
maneuvering. Ideal for warehouse, production and
internal transportation where flexibility and order
are essential.

Størrelser 1250x800x1700mm
ca. vægt 100kg
Maximum Load 250kg
Table top 15 mm birch plywood

film/film

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/cages/small-grid-cage-extruder-cage/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Small+mesh+cage+-+900x1200mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/cages/small-grid-cage-extruder-cage/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Small+mesh+cage+-+900x1200mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/storage-rack-on-wheels-flexible-mobile-storage/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Storage+rack+on+wheels+-+1250x800x1700+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/storage-rack-on-wheels-flexible-mobile-storage/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Storage+rack+on+wheels+-+1250x800x1700+mm
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STORAGE RACK WITH 4
SHELVES -
900X555X1500MM

Mobile storage rack on wheels - 900x555x1500 mm
with 4 shelves, weight approx. 30 kg and maximum
load 200 kg. Equipped with sturdy TENTE wheels for
easy maneuverability and flexible internal storage.

Størrelser 900x555x1500mm
ca. vægt 30kg
Maximum Load 200kg
Wheels Ø100

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

ROLLSTAND FLEX SINGLE

Rollstand Flex Single is a flexible roller stand for
handling plastic drums and similar in assembly
areas. Its adjustable design ensures optimal
adaptation to different tasks.

Læs mere
SKU: 3086800140

https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/storage-rack-with-4-shelves-robust-and-flexible-storage/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Storage+rack+with+4+shelves+-+900x555x1500mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/storage-rack-with-4-shelves-robust-and-flexible-storage/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Storage+rack+with+4+shelves+-+900x555x1500mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/other-stands/rollstand-flex-single/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Rollstand+Flex+Single
https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/other-stands/rollstand-flex-single/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Rollstand+Flex+Single
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STORAGE RACK FOR LARGE
ITEMS - EFFICIENT AND
SPACE-SAVING SOLUTION

Practical storage rack for large items - an efficient
and space-saving solution for safe storage and
transportation in production, warehouses and
workshops.

Størrelser 1600x900x1800mm
ca. vægt 80kg
Maximum Load 200kg
Shelf plate 16mm melamine
Wheels Ø160

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

STORAGE TROLLEY WITH
ADJUSTABLE SHELF -
ROBUST AND FLEXIBLE
SOLUTION

Robust storage trolley with adjustable shelf - flexible
solution that can also function as a universal trolley,
parcel trolley or roller trolley in warehouse and
production.

Størrelser 1270x660mm
ca. vægt 40kg
Maximum Load 300kg
Height to 1st shelf 250mm
Height to 2nd shelf 750-900mm
Shelf plate 16mm melamine
Wheels Ø160

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/storage-rack-for-large-items-efficient-and-space-saving-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Storage+rack+for+large+items+-+efficient+and+space-saving+solution
https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/storage-rack-for-large-items-efficient-and-space-saving-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Storage+rack+for+large+items+-+efficient+and+space-saving+solution
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/storage-trolley-with-adjustable-shelf-robust-and-flexible-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Storage+trolley+with+adjustable+shelf+-+robust+and+flexible+solution
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/storage-trolley-with-adjustable-shelf-robust-and-flexible-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Storage+trolley+with+adjustable+shelf+-+robust+and+flexible+solution
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TOOL TROLLEY WITH
LIFTING BENCH -
1000X750X975-1675MM

Raised tool trolley made of stainless steel with roller
rails and plastic table top. Designed for demanding
and hygiene-sensitive environments where
precision, cleanability and flexibility are essential.

Størrelser 1000x750x975-1675mm
ca. vægt 225kg
Lifting capacity 1000kg
Wheels Extra strong
Battery pack with controls
Table top 50 mm PE-HD sheet, with

tool slots.
Roller rails
Elektrisk fremdrift X

Læs mere
SKU: S110200-1-1

EXTRACTION TABLE WITH
HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT - ERG-
O-LIFT 300

Ergonomic extraction table with height adjustment -
2500x800 mm, with electric height adjustment and
400 kg capacity. Weight 135 kg, double lifting
column construction DL2-500 - ideal for production
and assembly with clean air and ergonomic
requirements.

Størrelser 2500x800mm
ca. vægt 135kg
Lifting capacity 400kg
Lifting columns 2 pcs DL2 – 500 pcs

(raise/lower)
Table top 20×30 beech slats

Læs mere
SKU: 1003000037

https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/other-trolleys/tool-wagon/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Tool+trolley+with+lifting+bench+-+1000x750x975-1675mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/other-trolleys/tool-wagon/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Tool+trolley+with+lifting+bench+-+1000x750x975-1675mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/extraction-table-erg-o-lift-300/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Extraction+table+with+height+adjustment+-+Erg-O-Lift+300
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/extraction-table-erg-o-lift-300/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Extraction+table+with+height+adjustment+-+Erg-O-Lift+300
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STANDARD ROLLING TABLE
- 900X550X900 MM -
080R11M

Robust standard trolley 900x550x900 mm with 2
shelves. Ideal for warehouse, production and
logistics - mobile solution for efficient
transportation and storage.

Størrelser 900x550x900mm
ca. vægt 29kg
Maximum Load 200kg
Height to 1st shelf 210mm
Height to 2nd shelf 545mm
Shelf plate 16mm melamine
Wheels Ø100
Loop triangle X

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

LONG ROLLER TABLE WITH
PUSH BAR - 1500X800X900
MM - 080R11-S

Robust long trolley with push bar - 1500x800x900
mm. Perfect for internal transportation and storage.
Equipped with durable Tente wheels.

Størrelser 1500x800x900mm
ca. vægt 25kg
Maximum Load 200kg
Height to 1st shelf 185mm
Height to 2nd shelf 845mm
Shelf plate 16mm melamine
Wheels Ø100
Loop triangle X

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/rolling-tables/080r11m-rolling-table-with-2-shelves/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Standard+Rolling+table+-+900x550x900+mm+-+080R11M
https://jas.dk/en/products/rolling-tables/080r11m-rolling-table-with-2-shelves/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Standard+Rolling+table+-+900x550x900+mm+-+080R11M
https://jas.dk/en/products/rolling-tables/080r11-s-rolling-table-with-2-shelves/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Long+roller+table+with+push+bar+-+1500x800x900+mm+-+080R11-S
https://jas.dk/en/products/rolling-tables/080r11-s-rolling-table-with-2-shelves/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Long+roller+table+with+push+bar+-+1500x800x900+mm+-+080R11-S
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ROLLING TABLE WITH LOOP
EDGE - 900X550X900 MM -
084R15M

Practical rolling table with looped edge -
900x550x900 mm. Three stable shelves and secure
Tente wheels make it ideal for transportation and
storage.

Størrelser 900x550x900mm
ca. vægt 38kg
Maximum Load 200kg
Height to 1st shelf 210mm
Height to 2nd shelf 545mm
Height to 3rd shelf 900mm
Wheels Ø100
Shelf plate 16mm melamine
Loop triangle

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

ROLLING TABLE WITH 3
SHELVES -
1000X500X1000MM -
088R20

Functional rolling table with 3 shelves and
integrated push bar. Equipped with durable Tente
wheels for safe and easy transportation.

Størrelser 1000x500x1000mm
ca. vægt 27kg
Maximum Load 200kg
Height to 1st shelf 210mm
Height to 2nd shelf 545mm
Height to 3rd shelf 900mm
Shelf plate 16mm melamine
Wheels Ø100
Loop triangle X

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/rolling-tables/rolling-table-with-3-shelves/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Rolling+table+with+loop+edge+-+900x550x900+mm+-+084R15M
https://jas.dk/en/products/rolling-tables/rolling-table-with-3-shelves/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Rolling+table+with+loop+edge+-+900x550x900+mm+-+084R15M
https://jas.dk/en/products/rolling-tables/rolling-table-with-push-bars-robust-and-mobile-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Rolling+table+with+3+shelves+-+1000x500x1000mm+-+088R20
https://jas.dk/en/products/rolling-tables/rolling-table-with-push-bars-robust-and-mobile-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Rolling+table+with+3+shelves+-+1000x500x1000mm+-+088R20
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ROLLING TABLE WITH 2
SHELVES - 1000X500X1010
MM - 080R11

Stable rolling table with 2 shelves - ideal for
transportation and storage in production and
warehouses. Equipped with Tente wheels for
smooth and safe movement.

Størrelser 1000x500x1010mm
ca. vægt 20kg
Maximum Load 100kg
Height to 1st shelf 175mm
Height to 2nd shelf 825mm
Shelf plate 15 mm birch plywood

film/film
Wheels Ø100
Loop triangle X

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

SMALL ROLLING TABLE -
700X500X1010MM -
089R21S

Compact small trolley with 2 shelves - ideal for
internal transportation and storage in production
and warehouse environments.

Størrelser 700x500x1010mm
ca. vægt 20kg
Maximum Load 200kg
Height to 1st shelf 210mm
Height to 2nd shelf 710mm
Shelf plate 16mm melamine
Wheels Ø150
Loop triangle

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/rolling-tables/089r21l-rolling-table-with-2-shelves/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Rolling+table+with+2+shelves+-+1000x500x1010+mm+-+080R11
https://jas.dk/en/products/rolling-tables/089r21l-rolling-table-with-2-shelves/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Rolling+table+with+2+shelves+-+1000x500x1010+mm+-+080R11
https://jas.dk/en/products/rolling-tables/089r21s-rolling-table-with-2-shelves/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Small+Rolling+Table+-+700x500x1010mm+-+089R21S
https://jas.dk/en/products/rolling-tables/089r21s-rolling-table-with-2-shelves/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Small+Rolling+Table+-+700x500x1010mm+-+089R21S
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WORKBENCH / QA STATION

Stable workbench for production

Product specifications:

Dimensions: 1600x800x800 mm
Table top: 24 mm grey laminate top
Shelf top: 10 mm grey melamine board
Powder coating: Optional RAL color

Accessories:

Rear column system
Buffer aria
Tool board
Overshelf
Steel shelf
...

Størrelser 1600x800x800mm
ca. vægt 266kg
Maximum Load 400kg
Shelf plate 10mm melamine
Table top 24mm laminate

Læs mere
SKU: 1200000117

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE
ROLLER TABLE -
600X500MM - 2092900090

Flexible height-adjustable roller table with manual
height adjustment and Tente castors. Ideal for
internal transportation, assembly and storage with
varying needs.

Størrelser 600x500mm
ca. vægt 15kg
Maximum Load 100kg
Table top 15 mm birch plywood

film/film
Height adjustable
Wheels Ø75 – 2 w/brakes, 2

un/brakes

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/workbench-qa-station/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Workbench+%2F+QA+station
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/workbench-qa-station/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Workbench+%2F+QA+station
https://jas.dk/en/products/rolling-tables/rolling-table-with-manual-height-adjustment/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+roller+table+-+600x500mm+-+2092900090
https://jas.dk/en/products/rolling-tables/rolling-table-with-manual-height-adjustment/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+roller+table+-+600x500mm+-+2092900090
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LINE STAND
Læs mere
SKU: N/A

UNWINDER FRAME
Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/line-stand/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Line+stand
https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/line-stand/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Line+stand
https://jas.dk/en/products/special-products/unwinder-frame/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Unwinder+Frame
https://jas.dk/en/products/special-products/unwinder-frame/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Unwinder+Frame
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FLOOR MOUNT FOR LINER
STAND
Størrelser 1400mm
ca. vægt 12.3kg
Maximum Load 200kg

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

LIFT TABLE WITH TILT -
LIFT-O-LET 120 SPECIAL |
ERGONOMICS &
ADJUSTABLE DESIGN

Lift-O-Let 120 Special with tilt and lift function, 120
kg capacity. Optimize working height and
ergonomics. Get a non-binding offer!

Størrelser 1200x800mm
ca. vægt 40kg
Lifting capacity 120kg
Table top 15 mm birch plywood

film/film

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/other-stands/floor-mount-for-liner-stand/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Floor+mount+for+Liner+Stand
https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/other-stands/floor-mount-for-liner-stand/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Floor+mount+for+Liner+Stand
https://jas.dk/en/products/production-assembly/lift-table-with-tilt-lift-o-let-120-special-ergonomics-adjustable-design/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Lift+table+with+tilt+-+Lift-O-Let+120+Special+%7C+Ergonomics+%26amp%3B+Adjustable+Design
https://jas.dk/en/products/production-assembly/lift-table-with-tilt-lift-o-let-120-special-ergonomics-adjustable-design/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Lift+table+with+tilt+-+Lift-O-Let+120+Special+%7C+Ergonomics+%26amp%3B+Adjustable+Design
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LIFTING PLATFORM - LIFT-
O-LET 390 | ROBUST &
ERGONOMIC

Efficient lifting platform with 200 kg capacity,
adjustable height (120-480 mm) and mobile 55 kg
construction. Optimizes ergonomics and workflow.

Størrelser 1200x800x120-480mm
ca. vægt 55kg
Lifting capacity 200kg

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

BRANCH RACK ON WHEELS
- 1300X950X1700 MM

Robust branch rack on wheels - double-sided and
mobile solution for storing pipes, profiles and
moldings with good access and structure.

Størrelser 1300x950x1700mm
ca. vægt 40kg
Maximum Load 300kg
Forks Ø19x470mm
Wheels 4 pcs Tente PVR wheels

Ø125 swivel
Afstand mellem grene 100mm C/C
Gren mål Ø19x470mm

Læs mere
SKU: 1702000002

https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/lifting-platform-lift-o-let-390-robust-ergonomic/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Lifting+platform+-+Lift-O-Let+390+%7C+Robust+%26amp%3B+Ergonomic
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/lifting-platform-lift-o-let-390-robust-ergonomic/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Lifting+platform+-+Lift-O-Let+390+%7C+Robust+%26amp%3B+Ergonomic
https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/branch-rack-on-wheels-double-sided-and-mobile-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Branch+rack+on+wheels+-+1300x950x1700+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/branch-rack-on-wheels-double-sided-and-mobile-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Branch+rack+on+wheels+-+1300x950x1700+mm
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LOWERING TABLE WITH
SUPERSTRUCTURE -
1950X750MM - DUO-LET
3050

Height adjustable table with superstructure -
1950x750 mm. Stable electric workbench with 4 DL5
lifting columns, prepared for panel mounting.
Superstructure for shelves, lights and tool boards.
Lifting capacity 150 kg and weight 95 kg. An ideal
ergonomic workbench for assembly and
production.

Størrelser 1950x750mm
ca. vægt 95kg
Lifting capacity 150kg
Prepared for Sheet metal assembly
Lifting columns 4pcs DL5

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE TABLE
- 1200X600MM - DUO-LET
3070

Height adjustable table - 1200x600 mm. Compact
and ergonomic workbench with electric height
adjustment. Solid steel construction with 2 DL6
lifting columns, 200 kg lifting capacity and weight 60
kg. Ideal as a workstation in assembly, workshop
and production.

Størrelser 1200x600mm
ca. vægt 60kg
Lifting capacity 200kg
Lifting columns 2 pcs DL6 – 650 slg.

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/height-adjustable-table-with-rear-column-system-duo-let-3050/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Lowering+table+with+superstructure+-+1950x750mm+-+Duo-Let+3050
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/height-adjustable-table-with-rear-column-system-duo-let-3050/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Lowering+table+with+superstructure+-+1950x750mm+-+Duo-Let+3050
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/small-height-adjustable-table-duo-let-3070/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+table+-+1200x600mm+-+Duo-Let+3070
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/small-height-adjustable-table-duo-let-3070/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+table+-+1200x600mm+-+Duo-Let+3070
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ERGONOMIC LIFT TABLE
ERG-O-LIFT 300 SINGLE |
ELECTRIC ASSEMBLY TABLE

Ergonomic lifting table with 300 kg capacity and
electric height adjustment. Ideal for assembly and
production. Get a quote for ERGO-Lift 300 Single!

Størrelser 600/1200x600x800 mm
ca. vægt 70kg
Lifting capacity 200kg
Table top 16 mm MDF with grooved

rubber mat glued on – 1
piece 600×600 mm, 2
pieces 600×300 mm

Foldable pages
Battery pack Included
Lifting columns 1 DL2 – 500 pcs.
Wheels Ø100

Læs mere
SKU: 102300002

EXTRACTION TABLE ON
WHEELS - 2500X800X900
MM

Flexible extraction table on wheels -
2500x800x900mm, ideal for production and
workshops.With a weight of 100 kg, wheels Ø160
and heavy-duty steel construction, the table
functions as an extraction workbench that
effectively removes dust and particles directly at
source.A mobile extraction...

Størrelser 2500x800x900mm
ca. vægt 100kg
Table top 20×30 beech slats
Wheels Ø160

Læs mere
SKU: S110435

https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/lifting-tables/ergonomic-lift-table-erg-o-lift-300-single-electric-assembly-table/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Ergonomic+Lift+Table+Erg-O-Lift+300+Single+%7C+Electric+assembly+table
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/lifting-tables/ergonomic-lift-table-erg-o-lift-300-single-electric-assembly-table/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Ergonomic+Lift+Table+Erg-O-Lift+300+Single+%7C+Electric+assembly+table
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/extraction-table-on-wheels-flexible-and-mobile-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Extraction+table+on+wheels+-+2500x800x900+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/extraction-table-on-wheels-flexible-and-mobile-solution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Production-amp-Assembly-en&utm_term=Extraction+table+on+wheels+-+2500x800x900+mm
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Storage rack on wheels - 1250x800x1700 mm  9
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